CSN Daily Playlog

From: 10/20/2020 To: 10/20/2020
Mountain Time

Log Date Log Time Song Artist Audio Title Play Length
10/20/2020 04:00:01 Martyn Layzell (:02)For Your Glory 03:32.722
10/20/2020 04:03:34 Darlene Zschech (:03)Pray 03:38.957
10/20/2020 04:07:13 Paul Oakley (:06)This Is For You 06:00.177
10/20/2020 04:13:31 Joanne Hogg (:01)Now We Have Been Thrc 03:48.145
10/20/2020 04:17:19 Hillsong (London, England) (:03)Till | See You 04:13.501
10/20/2020 04:21:33 Casey Corum (:03)Where the Mercy Falls  05:27.570
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CSN Daily Playlog
From: 10/20/2020 To: 10/20/2020
Mountain Time

Song Artist

Martyn Layzell

Darlene Zschech

Paul Oakley

Joanne Hogg

Hillsong (London, England)
Casey Corum

Casey Corum

Audio Title

(:02)For Your Glory

(:03)Pray

(:06)This Is For You

(:01)Now We Have Been Through The Harve
(:03)Till I See You

(:03)Where the Mercy Falls

(:03)My Great Redeemer

Play Length
03:32.722
03:38.957
06:00.177
03:48.145
04:13.501
05:27.570
05:03.086



