## **CSN Daily Playlog**

From: 10/20/2020 To: 10/20/2020

## **Mountain Time**

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
10/20/2020	04:00:01	Martyn Layzell	(:02)For Your Glory	03:32.722
10/20/2020	04:03:34	Darlene Zschech	(:03)Pray	03:38.957
10/20/2020	04:07:13	Paul Oakley	(:06)This Is For You	06:00.177
10/20/2020	04:13:31	Joanne Hogg	(:01)Now We Have Been Thrc	03:48.145
10/20/2020	04:17:19	Hillsong (London, England)	(:03)Till I See You	04:13.501
10/20/2020	04:21:33	Casey Corum	(:03)Where the Mercy Falls	05:27.570

## **CSN Daily Playlog**

From: 10/20/2020 To: 10/20/2020

## **Mountain Time**

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
10/20/2020	04:00:01	Martyn Layzell	(:02)For Your Glory	03:32.722
10/20/2020	04:03:34	Darlene Zschech	(:03)Pray	03:38.957
10/20/2020	04:07:13	Paul Oakley	(:06)This Is For You	06:00.177
10/20/2020	04:13:31	Joanne Hogg	(:01)Now We Have Been Through The Harve	03:48.145
10/20/2020	04:17:19	Hillsong (London, England)	(:03)Till I See You	04:13.501
10/20/2020	04:21:33	Casey Corum	(:03)Where the Mercy Falls	05:27.570
10/20/2020	20:51:57	Casey Corum	(:03)My Great Redeemer	05:03.086